Photo Report

Aug 2017
Support Our Kids Committee
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Schedule

Morning Afternoon
12:15 Tokyo Station
DAY 1 2-Aug Wed Tohoku to Tokyo 13:45 Orientation at the Embassy B
. 14:40 Arrive at Auckland Auckland
DAY 2 3-Aug Thu | 1:00 Take flight NZ92 to Auckland Meet up host families at MAGS Homestay
. . Auckland
DAY 3 4-Aug Fri 8:25 Start at MAGS International Department School day
Homestay
DAY 4 5-Aug Sat Free time with host family (e
Homestay
DAY 5 6-Aug Sun Free time with host family Auckland
Homestay
School Day Auckland
DAY 6 7-Aug Mon Cultural Evening Homestay
City Tour
9:00  squires Shipping and Logistics tour of boat Auckland
DAY 7 8-Aug Tue simulator and tour of cargo vessel / Maritime School Homestay
School
Auckland
DAY8 9-Aug  Wed School Day Homestay
8:00 To domestic terminal Christchurch
DAY 9 10-Aug Thu | 10:00 Take flight NZ531 to Christchurch Orientation at school Homesta
11:25  Arrive at Christchurch Y
. Christchurch
DAY 10 11-Aug Fri School Day rechure
Homestay
DAY 11 12-Aug Sat Free time with host family Christchurch
Homestay
DAY 12 13-Aug Sun Free time with host family Christchurch
Homestay
9:00 Shuttle pick up at the school
9:15 Cookie Time 13:30 Mayor Lianne Dalziel Christchurch
DAY 13 14-Aug Mon 10:00 Richie McCaw 14:30 Allied Telesis Homestay
11:00 Canterbury University
Christchurch
DAY 14 15-Aug Tue School Day nechure
Homestay
6:00 Take Flight NZ516 to Auckland . . .
DAY 15 16-Aug Wed 7:20 Arrive at Auckiand 16150 Arlve ot Narta -
8:55 Take flight NZ99 to Narita




Orientation




In Auckland @

Homestay : Mount Albert
School : Mount Albert Grammar School




In Auckland @

Host families & Buddies




In Christchurch @

Homestay : Lincoln
School : Lincoln High school



In Christchurch @

One day City Tour

Christchurch Helicopters with Richie McCaw S
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In Christchurch @
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Closing at Narita Airport
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<1 have met many people with different national
and cultural backgrounds. I discovered good things
about Japan, Tohoku area, and my hometown in a
conversation with them. I felt the warmth of
people every time I could overcome troubles and
challenges thanks to support from people around
me. The more I spent time in New Zealand, the
more [ appreciated my family and many supporters
who brought me here. :
I feel I could get steps closer to my dream now by
participating in this program. I would like to put

“. my effort into my dream coming true.




